Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

L. -
-

RX 9360.104

State: 2025-07-15 (Source: rittal.com/se-sv)

PICE et Tt S e T

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/se-sv
https://www.rittal.com/se-sv
https://www.rittal.com/se-sv

RX 9360.104 - for basic module

RiLineX baying set, long variant, for board baying between two bayed VX enclosures (section
baying). Variant including contact hazard protection cover, front and rear. The set is supplied
without busbar connectors (9365013). These are available as accessories.

Features

Art. nr.

Fordelar

Material

Farg

Leveransens omfattning

Passar till art. nr.
Forpackningsenhet
Nettovikt

Bruttovikt
Tullvarukod

EAN

ETIMO9

Approvals

© Rittal 2025

RX 9360.104

Scalable system lengths with basic modules

Enkelt montage

Scalable rated currents thanks to variable busbar cross-sections
Tested short-circuit resistance up to 65 kA

Suitable for applications up to 1000 V AC and up to 1500 V DC
Contact hazard protection up to IP 2XB, upgradable to IP 4X

Polyamid (PA 6)
Brandklassad enligt UL 94

RAL 35745

Board end element, left and right
Board module cover

Board module base plate

Inkl. fastsattningsmaterial

9365.013

2 st.

1.46

1.481

85369010
4028177997301

EC002270



Approvals

Approvals UL + C-UL (listed)

Explanations Konformitetsférklaring

© Rittal 2025



