Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





RX 9360.104

State: 2025-07-15 (Source: rittal.com/se-sv)



RX 9360.104 - for basic module

RiLineX baying set, long variant, for board baying between two bayed VX enclosures (section baying). Variant including contact hazard protection cover, front and rear. The set is supplied without busbar connectors (9365013). These are available as accessories.

Features

Art. nr.	RX 9360.104
Fördelar	Scalable system lengths with basic modules Enkelt montage Scalable rated currents thanks to variable busbar cross-sections Tested short-circuit resistance up to 65 kA Suitable for applications up to 1000 V AC and up to 1500 V DC Contact hazard protection up to IP 2XB, upgradable to IP 4X
Material	Polyamid (PA 6) Brandklassad enligt UL 94
Färg	RAL 35745
Leveransens omfattning	Board end element, left and right Board module cover Board module base plate Inkl. fastsättningsmaterial
Passar till art. nr.	9365.013
Förpackningsenhet	2 st.
Nettovikt	1.46
Bruttovikt	1.481
Tullvarukod	85369010
EAN	4028177997301
ETIM 9	EC002270

Approvals

© Rittal 2025

Approvals

Approvals	UL + C-UL (listed)
Explanations	Konformitetsförklaring

© Rittal 2025 3